

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s). 8593/2003

M/S. COLGATE PALMOLIVE (INDIA) LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS, PATNA
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) No. 11487/2006
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 26/08/2015 This appeal/petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Appellant(s)

Mr.S.Ganesh, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Ajay Aggarwal, Adv.
Ms.M.Joshi, Adv.
Mr. Rajan Narain,Adv.

Mr.Prateek R., Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Agrawal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Guru Krishna Kumar, Sr.Adv.
Ms.Nisha Bagchi, Adv.
Ms.Rukshna Chaudhury, Adv.
Ms.Pooja Sharma, Adv.
Ms.Sujeeta Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RAt the request of learned senior counsel for the
appellant list the matters on 3rd September, 2015.

(G.V.Ramana)

Signature Not Verified

(Vinod Kulvi)

Digitally signed by
Ramana Venkata Ganti
Date: 2015.08.27

AR-cum-PS

Asstt.Registrar

11:07:31 IST
Reason: